Race Date
January 08, 2023

Bigi Broki Waka 2023

Age Group Results

5 KM
Meisjes U16
Place Name Club Overall* Time
1 Chenique Huisden Tropical Runners 1 25:44.4
2 Saisha M. Campbell Tropical Runners 4 30:14.2
3  Shreya Sewnarain Suku Kimmo Taekwondo 22 35:55.5
4 Abigail Elliot Individueel 35 38:03.0
5 Mienakshi Koendjbiharie Kimmo Taekwondo 45 40:02.2
6 Taissa Lew Kimmo Taekwondo 50 40:59.8
7  Charity Westenburg Individueel 86 50:41.7
Meisjes Junioren
Place Name Club Overall* Time
1 Jade - Kelly Tsang Ma Yu-Sin Taekwondo 27 36:51.7
2  Amy Aloema Yu-Sin Taekwondo 31 37:28.5
3 Serenavan Dijk Yu-Sin Taekwondo 51 41:17.6
4  Tanisha Narain Cardio Attack 67 43:59.9
5 Diya Gajadin ITF 85 50:33.2
6 Kaylee Karson Individueel 87 50:44.5
Dames Senioren
Place Name Club Overall* Time
1  Zuweena Heilbron Individueel 2 28:21.3
2 Jor-Ell Burke Individueel 3 28:22.1
3  Oclaya Verwey Individueel 5 32:25.7
4 Pearl Pinas The Pitbull Box 6 32:41.2
5 Fazia Tom Individueel 7 32:53.2
6 Megan Sweet Individueel 8 32:54.3
7 Reshma Gangarampanday Individueel 9 32:54.8
8 Hosea Marengo Individueel 10 32:55.2
9  Sybiel Windzak Individueel 11 33:115
10 Nicole Kioe-A-Ser Individueel 12 33:14.9
11 Renushma Gajadin Individueel 13 33:25.9
12 Mirdita Elstak Individueel 14 33:51.0
13  Rachel Gans Run 4 Fun 15 33:52.9
14 Leontine Bansse-Issa Individueel 16 33:57.5
15 Raisha Debisarun Cardio Attack 17 34:04.0
16  Monique Lim A Po Individueel 18 35:06.2
17  Marleen Van Ommeren Individueel 19 35:15.9
18  Cheryl Liu Individueel 20 35:17.7
19  Georgeddy Main Individueel 21 35:45.7

*Overall place within gender




Race Date
January 08, 2023

Bigi Broki Waka 2023
Age Group Results

5 KM

Dames Senioren

Place
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Name

Michelle Hollum
Miriam Rellum
Saforah Jessurun
Rosanna Naarden
Debby Matrawie
Nicole Van Petten

Judith Dos Ramos- Mac

Walimi Jaggan
Darshana Ramai
Rashida Ramphal
Roxana Chan
Camilla Hendricks

Shanti Bisessar - Moerk

Naomi Tjin A Djie
Roxanne Stuart
Nalerie Dasai

Reyna Frij De

Joan Boschman
Valencia Heyms
Annette Katiman
Marijke Sardjoe-Vliet
Cherishma Reema
Debbie Frankel
Samantha Marica
Romana Amelo
Julien Moti

Jaimi Tjin kon koen
Shanifa Bhagwandas
Simone Critchlow
Davita Obergh
Ariélla Ristie

Vanita Singh
Radhika Kehri
Munishka Samadhan
Chere's Derby
Cinette Setroredjo
Izzu Abdull Rahim
Naomi Frangie
Soemyem Kartomo
Sherida Muntslag
Devika Parmessar
Anjali Doerga

*Overall place within gender

Club
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
The Cul Crew
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Cardio Attack
Individueel
Racepace

The Pitbull Box
Individueel
Individueel
The Pitbull Box
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
The Pitbull Box
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Spartans Fit Club
Individueel
Individueel
Kimmo Taekwondo
Individueel
Cardio Attack
The Pitbull Box
The Pitbull Box
Gazelle

The Pitbull Box
Individueel
Individueel
Spartans Fit CI
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Spartans Fit Cl
Individueel

Overall* Time
23 36:05.5
24 36:06.0
25 36:34.6
26 36:46.4
28 36:54.9
29 36:57.9
30 37:28.4
32 37:30.0
33 37:38.9
34 37:55.2
36 38:27.1
37 38:33.5
38 38:50.4
39 38:58.5
40 38:59.6
41 39:33.0
42 39:42.1
43 39:54.7
44 39:57.5
46 40:09.2
47 40:28.1
48 40:34.6
49 40:44.3
52 41:51.3
53 41:51.8
54 41:52.9
55 41:56.1
56 42:03.3
57 42:06.4
58 42:10.2
59 42:24.1
60 42:24.6
61 43:03.1
62 43:04.2
63 43:15.6
64 43:20.7
65 43:23.7
66 43:50.1
68 44:34.7
69 44:36.4
70 44:41.1
71 44:51.1




Race Date
January 08, 2023

Bigi Broki Waka 2023

Age Group Results

5 KM

Dames Senioren

Place
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Name

Aisha Jhawnie
Meilyn Wengo

Kajal Phalai

Haidy Kromopawiro
Nooria Cheuk A Lam
Shafra Ong A Wie
Kristel Wijntuin
Brooke Ten-A-Sang
Roma Ramsoedh
Fabiénne Kelira Cruden
Pricilla Ramdin

Esha Ramdin
Marielle Krind

Sylvia Jacobi
Varrelle Vijfent

*Overall place within gender

Club
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
The Pitbull Box
Spartans Fit CI
Individueel
Individueel
The Pitbull Box
Individueel
Individueel
Cardio Attack
Cardio Attack
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel

Overall* Time
72 44:51.6
73 45:02.8
74 45:14.0
75 46:02.7
76 46:18.4
7 46:43.6
78 47:59.2
79 49:00.7
80 49:09.2
81 49:37.3
82 49:41.8
83 49:57.0
84 50:32.2
88 53:10.4
89 54:04.0




Race Date
January 08, 2023

Bigi Broki Waka 2023

Age Group Results

5 KM

Jongens U16

Place Name Club Overall* Time
1  Nick Van Leeuwaarde Kimmo Taekwondo 52 30:12.9
2  Sharaaz Bhagwandas Kimmo Taekwondo 53 30:13.1
3  Yshaan Roberts Kimmo Taekwondo 54 30:16.0
4 Iquadean Amalensi Individueel 97 36:12.3
5  Vivek Srikantoe Padhia Individueel 144 41:20.2
6 Boaz Koorndijk Individueel 154 44:11.0
7 Samiq Wirjodirjo Yu-Sin Taekwondo 159 45:04.6
8 Rushil Gangadin OASE 163 50:27.5
9 Rechards Gemerino TKD 164 51:03.4

Jongens Junioren

Place Name Club Overall* Time
1 Isaiah Jacott Tropical Runners 1 18:03.3
2 Nevillio Raafenberg AV Agile 2 18:25.7
3 Jeffelou Koorndijk Tropical Runners 4 19:34.1
4 Luciano Hertsberg Tropical Runners 8 21:11.6
5 Ezechiél Saakie Yu-Sin Taekwondo 13 24:35.8
6 Gavin Balak Yu-Sin Taekwondo 16 25:50.0
7  Samero Doebe Yu-Sin Taekwondo 28 27:11.8
8 Diego Dos Ramos Individueel 33 27:45.5
9  Shamar Praag Individueel 44 29:32.9

10  Omar Praag Individueel 87 34:54.1
11 Joshua Pinas Individueel 92 36:01.1
12 Orphile Shepperd Individueel 95 36:07.0
13  Otniel Tawjoeram Individueel 111 37:25.8
14  Gyan Doerdjan OASE 113 37:37.1
15 Ramesh Kanhai Individueel 116 37:51.6
16  Santosh Khedoe Cardio Attack 119 37:57.8
17  Joel Djojotaweno Individueel 129 39:16.6
18 Xavier Chirill Yu-Sin Taekwondo 141 40:40.8
19  Ashfaaque Bhawanie Individueel 152 43:30.8

*Overall place within gender




Race Date
January 08, 2023

Bigi Broki Waka 2023

Age Group Results

5 KM

Heren Senioren
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Name

Bradley Kadosoe
Jorrijn Simson
Carlos Feliksdaal
Jorgie Pikientio
Selcimo Aloeboetoe
Gian Issa

Mitchel Venlo
Tosh van Dijk
John Ferrier
Rivaldo Vroom
Ivanno Poetisi
Anjernee Taitt
Elwin Andias
Roché Bonjasking
Shaquille Bottse
Anthony Nekrui
Lucien Hertsberg
Michelle Blanca
Kevin Power
Usher Grootfaam
Jurgen Kemper
Raul Roosburg
Timothy Brandon
Kishan Ramparichan
Ferayed Hok
Tevin Morris
Seran Naarden
Sailendra Jalimsing
Donovan Wouden
Jason Chehin

Aw Brakke

Justin Benschop
Wilgo Kuik

Henk van Dams
Curtis Santohartono
Wilfred Zeefuik
Biko Zeewijk
Domig Latour
Denny Changoer
Clint Atmosoerodjo
Pertrono Poeketi
Gordon de Vries

*Overall place within gender

Club

Individueel

SNL

S.N.L

Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel

Yu-Sin Taekwondo
Individueel
Individueel
Profosoe

Cardio Attack
Kuldipsingh Group
AV Agile
Individueel

Body technicion
Tropical Runners
The Pitbull Box
The Pitbull Box
Yu-Sin Taekwondo
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel

The Pitbull Box
Individueel
Individueel
Gazelle

Yu-Sin Taekwondo
Racepace
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Spartans Fit Club
The Pitbull Box
Yu-Sin Taekwondo
S.V. Gazelle

Overall* Time
3 19:31.3
5 19:39.9
6 20:05.7
7 21:105
9 22:30.0

10 23:00.9
11 23:19.7
12 23:31.0
14 25:23.1
15 25:31.2
17 26:07.9
18 26:13.0
19 26:16.1
20 26:18.1
21 26:21.5
22 26:36.1
23 26:37.0
24 26:37.4
25 26:45.1
26 26:51.0
27 26:57.5
29 27:23.8
30 27:28.8
31 27:28.9
32 27:33.2
34 28:01.2
35 28:11.1
36 28:11.7
37 28:19.9
38 28:21.2
39 28:41.0
40 29:07.2
41 29:13.2
42 29:18.8
43 29:24.2
45 29:35.4
46 29:35.9
47 29:37.3
48 29:41.6
49 29:55.9
50 30:04.6
51 30:10.0




Race Date
January 08, 2023

Bigi Broki Waka 2023
Age Group Results

5 KM

Heren Senioren

Place
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Name

Dean Gummels
Giano Currie
Alexander Van Petten
Rogim Resosetito
Moses Rickets

Ivan Jodiwongso
Sergio Baldew
Dwight Felter
Marco Samat

Burton Wallerlei
Bobby Ramautar
Reinoud Ottervanger
Andrew Tom

James Ronald Newland
Rene Van Rooij
Marvel Ristra
Jermain Zerp

Gino Naarden
Ayrton Tjong A Hung
Owen Danoe

Javier Jessurun
Ramoy Giskus
Karan Orie

Brown Marvelous
Tidjen Kisoensing
Riaz Jagdew
Joshua Drielinger
Benny Frij De
Shivam Kalpoe

Jon Moestar

Gerard Dawson
Yvar Ten-A-Sang
Adiel Essed

Steven Tjitrotaroeno
Glenn Spier

Winston Lieveld
Carlos Jr. Dos Ramos
Eric Kafiluddin
Duncan Gauri

Vinod Jankie

Kavish Ramdin
Remy Marica

*Overall place within gender

Club
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
The Cul Crew
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
BCL
Individueel
Spartans Fit Club
Cardio Attack
Cardio Attack
Individueel
Individueel
Cardio Attack
Individueel
Individueel
The Pitbull Box
Individueel
Individueel
Gazelle
Individueel
Individueel
Gazelle
Individueel
Cardio Attack
Individueel
Individueel

Age Bib No Overall* Time
55 30:40.7
56 30:41.9
57 30:48.0
58 30:48.8
59 30:50.2
60 31:08.0
61 31:35.5
62 31:41.2
63 32:05.1
64 32:07.1
65 32:14.4
66 32:21.8
67 32:35.0
68 32:39.1
69 32:43.3
70 32:51.0
71 33:10.9
72 33:15.8
73 33:16.9
74 33:23.2
75 33:23.4
76 33:35.4
77 33:45.4
78 33:47.7
79 33:55.5
80 33:56.4
81 34:13.6
82 34:15.7
83 34:26.6
84 34:33.8
85 34:39.0
86 34:48.6
88 35:46.6
89 35:47.5
90 35:48.7
91 35:59.1
93 36:04.1
94 36:04.6
96 36:07.0
98 36:22.3
99 36:22.4
100 36:25.7




Race Date
January 08, 2023

Bigi Broki Waka 2023
Age Group Results

5 KM

Heren Senioren

Place
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Name

Amresh Bhajan
Deepak Soechit
Dinesh Boedhan
Raoul Menke

Ryan Weeks
Sonny Sheoratan
Carlos Dos Ramos
Revelino Stuart
Benito Sriram
Wendel Samsey
Reandro Martosatiman
Lin Chiu

Robert Praag
Donovan Moti
Donovan Benschop
Nicky Kasanpawiro
Jay Domping

Rofe Atrisman
Padji Darius
Anderson Militair
Robin Moti

Mike Antonius
Jerrel Smith
Mohuned Jaggan
Janique Pallees
Ichfaro Westmaas
Clarence Dankerlui
Nagish Algoe
Trevord Biervliet
Kiran Peoedan
Bert Alikromo
Jean-Clade Madari
Viandhar Oedjaghir
Hendrik Sawirjo
Tino Lew

Kevin Sabajo
Suyash Kalpoe
Henry John Zebeda
Ernst Terborg

Dave Lo Tam Some
Dhiradj Jankie

Dirk Currie

*Overall place within gender

Club
Individueel
Individueel
Sangh

The Pitbull Box
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
The Pitbull Box
Individueel
Individueel
The Pitbull Box
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Amusukang
The Pitbull Box
Racepace
Kimmo Taekwondo
The Pitbull Box
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Profosu
Individueel
Individueel
Yu-Sin Taekwondo
Run 4 Fun
Cardio Attack
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Kimmo Taekwondo
Individueel
Cardio Attack
Individueel
Individueel
Individueel
Cardio Attack
Individueel

Age Bib No Overall* Time
101 36:27.6
102 36:34.9
103 36:38.0
104 36:38.8
106 36:51.3
107 36:57.0
108 37:10.6
109 37:21.0
110 37:25.7
112 37:34.5
114 37:39.7
115 37:48.4
117 37:53.8
118 37:57.2
120 38:01.6
121 38:02.9
122 38:24.6
123 38:27.1
124 38:32.9
125 38:38.2
126 38:56.4
127 39:13.1
128 39:13.6
130 39:29.9
131 39:37.0
132 39:52.6
133 39:58.4
134 40:01.3
135 40:01.9
136 40:14.5
137 40:23.0
138 40:25.4
139 40:29.0
140 40:37.2
142 40:59.7
143 41:09.0
145 41:29.8
146 41:43.1
147 41:54.0
148 42:02.7
149 42:05.9
150 42:09.8




Race Date
January 08, 2023

Bigi Broki Waka 2023
Age Group Results

5 KM

Heren Senioren

Place
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Name Club

Kenneth De Rijp Individueel
Henry Soeropawiro Individueel
Gianni Orassie Individueel

Shalindra Parmessar Spartans Fit Cl
Francisca Mangoensentono Individueel

Kevin Danoe Individueel
Hilleris Pengel Individueel
Alan Chin A Fat Individueel
Gordon Vriesde Individueel

*Overall place within gender

Age Bib No Overall* Time
151 43:14.1
153 43:43.4
155 44:13.8
156 44:31.0
157 44:52.4
158 45:00.8
160 46:31.9
161 48:15.9
162 49:21.1






